

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2015/182
Date request received:	04/09/2015
Date request responded to:	24/09/2015
Category:	Incidents
Tags:	Suicides, mental health, inpatients

Request Detail:

Info re suicides

information in relation to suicides at mental health hospitals covered under your trust.

1. A breakdown of the amount of attempted suicides by patients under the care of your trust
2. A breakdown of the amount of patients who successfully killed themselves under the care of your trust
3. The total amount of money spent by your trust on treating patients with mental illnesses

I would like this information annually, for the past five years up until the time my request is answered.

Response Detail:

Please find the information you asked for in your recent FOI request noted below:

Questions 1 & 2:

Suicide actual and attempted 2010 - 2015

	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	
Suicide (actual)	1	1	1	2	1	1	
Suicide (attempted/suspected)	66	263	148	121	143	83	
Totals	67	264	149	123	144	84	

Question 3:

Detail in attached excel spreadsheet.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.